
                                    Wauzeka-Steuben Invitational
                                         Krachey/Enke Fields
                                         Wauzeka, Wisconsin
                                           August 30, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8818  Garrett Ray                   12  Shullsburg/Belmont            18:52.4  6:05 
      2    2 8778  Ridge Toay                    12  Argyle/Pecatonica             19:38.2  6:20 
      3    3 8838  Brett Wagner                  10  Wauzeka-Steuben               19:59.4  6:27 
      4    4 8815  Carter Kettler                11  Shullsburg/Belmont            20:41.9  6:40 
      5      8807  Gabriel Hamann                10  Seneca                        21:01.2  6:46 
      6    5 8833  Alex Manning                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben               21:09.7  6:49 
      7    6 8773  Sam Nelson                    12  Argyle/Pecatonica             21:21.4  6:53 
      8    7 8774  Jakob Orloff                  11  Argyle/Pecatonica             21:33.1  6:57 
      9    8 8813  Gavin Austin                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont            21:40.9  6:59 
     10    9 8816  Tucker Kettler                10  Shullsburg/Belmont            21:59.9  7:05 
     11   10 8764  Aidan Gruenenfelder           10  Argyle/Pecatonica             22:27.7  7:14 
     12   11 8832  Caydon Lomas                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben               22:58.3  7:24 
     13   12 8817  Liam McGovern                  9  Shullsburg/Belmont            23:07.2  7:27 
     14      8806  Jaren Grimsled                10  Seneca                        23:15.5  7:30 
     15      8805  Thomas Caya                   10  Seneca                        23:25.0  7:33 
     16   13 8835  wyatt mullikin                 9  Wauzeka-Steuben               23:29.4  7:34 
     17   14 8767  Samuel Koch                   10  Argyle/Pecatonica             24:13.2  7:48 
     18   15 8766  Emerson Koch                   9  Argyle/Pecatonica             24:33.7  7:55 
     19   16 8761  Trevor Doescher               10  Argyle/Pecatonica             24:49.2  8:00 
     20   17 8834  Parker McCullick              10  Wauzeka-Steuben               24:56.5  8:02 
     21   18 8814  Ian Austin                    10  Shullsburg/Belmont            26:13.0  8:27 
     22      8776  Garrett Phillipson            10  Argyle/Pecatonica             26:20.2  8:29 
     23   19 8830  Max Cooley                    12  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:38.3  8:35 
     24      8808  Brenden Kuhnke                10  Seneca                        27:12.9  8:46 
     25      8772  Braelyn Meinert               10  Argyle/Pecatonica             27:31.2  8:52 
     26      8800  Finnian Stafford-Johnson       9  Prairie du Chien              28:58.2  9:20 
     27      8768  Grant Kuberski                 9  Argyle/Pecatonica             30:32.3  9:50 
     28      8797  Josyah Brunning                9  Prairie du Chien              38:17.5 12:20 
     8/30/2022  6:28PM
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 78°F



                                    Wauzeka-Steuben Invitational
                                         Krachey/Enke Fields
                                         Wauzeka, Wisconsin
                                           August 30, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    34  Shullsburg/Belmont                         (21:16.5  106:22.3 4:14.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Garrett Ray               12 18:52.4
       2      4  Carter Kettler            11 20:41.9
       3      8  Gavin Austin              11 21:40.9
       4      9  Tucker Kettler            10 21:59.9
       5     12  Liam McGovern              9 23:07.2
       6   ( 18) Ian Austin                10 26:13.0

       2.    39  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (21:50.8  109:13.6 4:35.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ridge Toay                12 19:38.2
       2      6  Sam Nelson                12 21:21.4
       3      7  Jakob Orloff              11 21:33.1
       4     10  Aidan Gruenenfelder       10 22:27.7
       5     14  Samuel Koch               10 24:13.2
       6   ( 15) Emerson Koch               9 24:33.7
       7   ( 16) Trevor Doescher           10 24:49.2

       3.    49  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (22:30.7  112:33.3 4:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Brett Wagner              10 19:59.4
       2      5  Alex Manning              11 21:09.7
       3     11  Caydon Lomas              12 22:58.3
       4     13  wyatt mullikin             9 23:29.4
       5     17  Parker McCullick          10 24:56.5
       6   ( 19) Max Cooley                12 26:38.3



                                    Wauzeka-Steuben Invitational
                                         Krachey/Enke Fields
                                         Wauzeka, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8837  Nolan Reed                     8  Wauzeka-Steuben                8:07.7  6:47 
      2      8809  Gage Lorenze                   8  Seneca                         8:45.7  7:19 
      3      8798  Lane Henderson                 8  Prairie du Chien               8:52.6  7:24 
      4      8799  Landon Smith                   7  Prairie du Chien               8:59.5  7:30 
      5    2 8759  Kaleb Baumann                  6  Argyle/Pecatonica              9:14.3  7:42 
      6    3 8836  Dominic Peralta                7  Wauzeka-Steuben                9:32.4  7:57 
      7    4 8840  Ruger Wall                     6  Wauzeka-Steuben                9:53.2  8:15 
      8    5 8839  Cody Wagner                    7  Wauzeka-Steuben               10:00.6  8:21 
      9      8810  Mason Payne                    8  Seneca                        11:08.5  9:18 
     10    6 8762  Tristan Olson                  6  Argyle/Pecatonica             11:12.0  9:20 
     11    7 8765  Layton Gruenenfelder           6  Argyle/Pecatonica             11:37.6  9:42 
     12    8 8770  Nolan McCarthy                 7  Argyle/Pecatonica             11:55.1  9:56 
     13      8801  Oliver Stafford-Johnson        7  Prairie du Chien              12:10.6 10:09 
     14    9 8769  Leif Kyrie                     8  Argyle/Pecatonica             12:23.4 10:20 
     15   10 8829  Brody Bunders                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben               12:55.4 10:47 
     16   11 8777  Max Soper                      8  Argyle/Pecatonica             12:55.5 10:47 
     17   12 8763  Rylan Fisher                   7  Argyle/Pecatonica             13:45.9 11:29 
     18   13 8831  Bentley Dums                   7  Wauzeka-Steuben               14:27.9 12:04 
     8/30/2022  6:28PM
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    23  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (10:05.9  50:29.3 4:47.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nolan Reed                 8  8:07.7
       2      3  Dominic Peralta            7  9:32.4
       3      4  Ruger Wall                 6  9:53.2
       4      5  Cody Wagner                7 10:00.6
       5     10  Brody Bunders              6 12:55.4
       6   ( 13) Bentley Dums               7 14:27.9

       2.    32  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (11:16.5  56:22.4 3:09.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kaleb Baumann              6  9:14.3
       2      6  Tristan Olson              6 11:12.0
       3      7  Layton Gruenenfelder       6 11:37.6
       4      8  Nolan McCarthy             7 11:55.1
       5      9  Leif Kyrie                 8 12:23.4
       6   ( 11) Max Soper                  8 12:55.5
       7   ( 12) Rylan Fisher               7 13:45.9


